
Pos 

HOBBYCROSS MX2 2T 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Num. 

555 

77 

44 

2 

101 

17 

24 

529 

305 

717 

31 

7 

21 

614 

242 

224 

20 

Nome 

LAZZARATO GIANMARCO 

RECH MAYCOL 

CARBONARI CHRISTIAN 

MAGATON FILIPPO 

TOVO ERIC 

CARIOLATO NICOLA 

MARCANTE MATTIA 

FAVERO ANDREA 

COLOGNESE LUCA 

BROCH THOMAS 

BONATO GIACOMO 

DE ROSSI DAVIDE 

VALERIO ALBERTO 

BURATTO LUIGI 

VALERIO NICOLA 

VISENTIN DANIELE 

CECCHI STEFANO 

Motoclub 

MOTO CLUB 2 TORRI ROVIGO 

ASD MOTO CLUB LUNARDI 

ASD MOTO CLUB ASIAGO 7C 

MOTO CLUB CORNEDO 

MOTOCLUB COGOLLO DEL CENGIO DILETTANTISTICA 

MOTO CLUB CORNEDO 

MOTOCLUB COGOLLO DEL CENGIO DILETTANTISTICA 

KNIGHT RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTO CLUB CHIMAX LONIGO ASD 

MOTOCLUB DEL MONTAGNANESE S.S.D.R.L. 

GALLO ADVENTURE A.S.D. 

MOTOCLUB DEL MONTAGNANESE S.S.D.R.L. 

MOTO CLUB CORNEDO 

KNIGHT RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTO CLUB CORNEDO 

DIRTBIKE MOTOCROSS RACING TEAM A.S.D. 

MOTO CLUB CORNEDO 

Punti totali 

500 

440 

380 

320 

310 

310 

270 

250 

215 

205 

200 

200 

187 

187 

174 

84 

0 

Diff 

0 

60 

120 

180 

190 

190 

230 

250 

285 

295 

300 

300 

313 

313 

326 

416 

500 

1 M  

250 

220 

180 

140 

150 

160 

130 

120 

95 

110 

90 

200 

87 

100 

84 

0 

0 

2 M  

250 

220 

200 

180 

160 

150 

140 

130 

120 

95 

110 

0 

100 

87 

90 

84 

-- 
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TROFEO CITTA' DI MONTAGNANA 

HOBBYCROSS MX2 2T  

CLASSIFICA DI GIORNATA 

Montagnana (PD) 1,870 km 


